
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

Not classified 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

6 

14 

41 

12 

11 

4 

16 

17 

38 

32 

31 

7 

3 

18 

26 

39 

171 

Name 

Charles McCabe 

Mark  Hamilton-Peters 

Peter Greenfield 

Erickson Shirley 

Denis Bigioni 

Nathanael Greene 

Ivan Zaremba 

Greg Whitten 

Brian Mullin 

John Kerr 

Luca Maciucescu 

Cian Dowling 

Bruce McCaw 

Chris MacAllister 

Matthew Cobb 

Conrad Stevenson 

Rick Jeffery 

Car Description 

1936 ERA R6B 

1932 Bugatti T-59 

1935 Alfa Romeo 8C-35 

1934 Alfa Romeo Tipo B (P3) 

1932 Alfa Romeo 8C 2300 Monza 

1925 Bugatti T-35 

1935 Railton Light Sport Tourer 

1935 ERA R2B 

1937 Talbot T26SS 

1932 Miller-Schofield Champ Car 

1928 Bugatti T-37A 

1934 ERA R2A 

1933 Alfa Romeo 6C1750 GS 

1938 ERA 14B 

1950 Talbot T 26-C 

1939 Alfa Romeo 6c2500 SS 

1936 V Armstrong Siddel 

Disp 

1488 

3200 

3800 

3200 

2300 

1997 

4200 

1500 

2500 

3310 

1500 

1488 

1750 

2000 

2500 

2500 

1400 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

5 

5 

Best Tm 

1:53.837 

1:53.810 

1:55.381 

1:55.774 

2:04.417 

2:10.761 

2:17.988 

2:11.497 

2:20.555 

2:19.213 

2:23.432 

In Lap 

4 

6 

6 

5 

6 

5 

5 

4 

5 

5 

5 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

---- Grid for Sunday Race ---------- Grid for Sunday Race ---------- Grid for Sunday Race ---- 

Printed: 11/13/2021 10:01:57 AM 

Co-Chiefs of Timing & Scoring: Patty & Bill Dwyer Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  B&P Services 

Margin of Victory 

0.326 

Avg. Speed 

60.873 

Best Lap Tm 

1:53.810 

Best Speed 

72.215 

Best Lap by 

14 - Mark  Hamilton-Peters 

                  

                                                                                      

Velocity Invitational 

Grp1-1924-1939 Sports Racing Cars 

Race 1 

Race started at 8:29:34 

Laguna Seca 2.283 miles 

11/13/2021 08:30 


